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Survey: Student Evaluation of Faculty

Author: Sue Skerjance

Filter: In question "Please select your english/communication instructor:" the respondent selected
"Betsy McCall"

Responses Received: 2

EMG102 Composition | 100.0 % I 2 ENNG10Z2 Composition 1T

EMG102 Composition 11

The instructor communicates with the class at appropriate intervals and encourages me
to think about the issues--to learn more about the topics.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0°/o |
IDisagree 1 I50.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0°/o |
|Agree ||1 ||50.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor sends grades and feedback no later than Monday evening.
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| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
|Disagree ||1 ||50.0% |
INot Applicable |0 l0.0% |
|Agree ||1 ||50.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor conveys a professional image and treats me with respect.

| Response [Count|[Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
IDisagree 1 I50.0% |
|NotAppIicabIe ||0 ||0.0% |
|Agree IR 50.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor explains material clearly.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
|Disagree ||1 ||50.0% |
INot Applicable |0 l0.0% |
|Agree ||1 ||50.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor provides clear assignments.

| Response |Count|[Percent|
I 1T 1T 1
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|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
|Disagree ||0 ||0.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
|Agree 2 1100.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor provides regular, appropriate, and meaningful feedback.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
IDisagree 1 50.0% |
INot Applicable |0 l0.0% |
|Agree ||1 ||50.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor establishes an atmosphere that encourages and promotes learning.

| Response [Count|[Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
|Disagree ||1 ||50.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
|Agree 1 I50.0% |
|Strong|y Agree ||0 ||0.0% |

"Comment" responses:

The instructor responds to personal e-mail messages within 24 hours.

| Response ||Count||Percent|
|Strong|y Disagree||0 ||0.0% |
I
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IDisagree lo  Jlo.0% |
|Not Applicable ||0 ||0.0% |
|Agree ||1 ||50.0% |
[Strongly Agree |1 I50.0% |

"Comment" responses:

Please add any general comments about your instructor here.

Generated: 10/7/2009 7:57:08 AM

This online survey report was created with WebSurveyor
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